https://wms.ulbharyana.gov.in/Work/PrePareEstimatePreview?q=WgvEa+G6UcRJ9F3ZEpDPkkZI/7ZPMIB4

Remark
Remark
By Sent To

Remark
Date Status Download FileRemark

Remark
By Sent To

Remark
Date Status Download File

Technical sanction for
amounting Rs.
24753337.00 (Two Crore
Forty Seven Lakhs Fifty
Three Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Seven
Only) is hereby granted
subject to the financial
regularities. The work will
be executed strictly as per
PWD specifications,
samples as per PWD
norms shall be collected at
the time of execution and
will be got tested from
approved labs within
prescribed time period.

[...]

I have gone through the
papers/ documents
available on the file and I
am not agree with the
comments given by SE
saying that tack will not be
applicable. As per PWD
specifications as well as
MORTH, the tack coat
over BM is required.
Hence, the estimate
amounting Rs.
24753336.94 (Two Crore
Forty Seven Lakhs Fifty
Three Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Six Point
Nine Four) is submitted for
according administrative
approval through WMS.

T L
Sharma

Vinay
Pratap
Singh

2/22/2021
9:29:57
PM

Pending for
Administrative
Approval

No File

Submitted for approval
with the condition that item
of 30 kg per 100 sqm tack